Isthmus Logic
C U L A RE N D O V A S
ILIAC BALLOON EXPANDABLE STENT
BIS COATING ACCELERATES
ENDOTHELIALIZATION, REDUCES
THROMBOGENICITY AND SEALS
AGAINST HEAVY METAL IONS RELEASE
UNIFORM RADIAL FORCE AND

UNIQUE FEATURES
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDER INFORMATION
75/135 cm
Ø 1.71 mm
USABLE
CATHETER
LENGTH
19 29 39 49 59
75 cm
6 ICLC6019S ICLC6029S ICLC6039S
7 ICLC7019S ICLC7029S ICLC7039S ICLC7049S ICLC7059S
8 ICLC8019S ICLC8029S ICLC8039S ICLC8049S ICLC8059S
9 ICLC9019S ICLC9029S ICLC9039S ICLC9049S ICLC9059S
10 ICLC10019S ICLC10029S ICLC10039S
135 cm
6 ICLC6019L ICLC6029L ICLC6039L
7 ICLC7019L ICLC7029L ICLC7039L ICLC7049L ICLC7059L
8 ICLC8019L ICLC8029L ICLC8039L ICLC8049L ICLC8059L
9 ICLC9019L ICLC9029L ICLC9039L ICLC9049L ICLC9059L
10 ICLC10019L ICLC10029L ICLC10039L
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)